           SSCNX5XGS3
 1 / 5
SSC-V1.0                                    www.afsemi.com                                Analog Future
SSCNX5XGS3
NPN Plastic-Encapsulate Transistors
➢ Description
This product has the characteristics of high current and
high-power consumption. It is universal and suitable for many

⚫ Power management
⚫ MOSFET drivers
➢ Ordering Information
Device Marking Package Shipping
SSCNX54GS3 BA
SOT-89-3L 1000/Reel
SSCNX5410GS3 BC
SSCNX5416GS3 BD
SSCNX55GS3 BE
SSCNX5510GS3 BG
SSCNX5516GS3 BM
SSCNX56GS3 BH
SSCNX5610GS3 BK
SSCNX5616GS3 BL
BX
           SSCNX5XGS3
 2 / 5